10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive Director

Tdm Program Manager

Project Manager

Administrative Clerk

Tdm Program Manager

Interim Executive Director

Project Manager

Ac Transit Director

Bart Director

City Of Hercules Director

City Of Pinole Director

City Of Richmond Director

Other Positions Held Special District

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTAQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTAQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

Department

Administration

Projects

Projects

Administration

Projects

Administration

Projects

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$125,470

$84,250

$67,717

$51,309

$16,580

$7,627

$3,941

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

City Of Richmond Director

City Of Richmond Director

City Of San Pablo Director

Contra Costa County Director

Westcat Director

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)

West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)
West Contra Costa
Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTACQ)
West Contra Costa

Transportation Advisory
Committee (WCCTAQ)

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



