	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Administration	\$125,470
2.	Tdm Program Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Projects	\$84,250
3.	Project Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Projects	\$67,717
4.	Administrative Clerk		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Administration	\$51,309
5.	Tdm Program Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Projects	\$16,580
6.	Interim Executive Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Administration	\$7,627
7.	Project Manager		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Projects	\$3,941
8.	Ac Transit Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
9.	Bart Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
10.	City Of Hercules Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
11.	City Of Pinole Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
12.	City Of Richmond Director		West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0

13.	City Of Richmond Director	West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
14.	City Of Richmond Director	West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
15.	City Of San Pablo Director	West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
16.	Contra Costa County Director	West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0
17.	Westcat Director	West Contra Costa Transportation Advisory Committee (WCCTAC)	Board Of Directors	\$0